
Period 1st Grade 2nd Grade 3rd Grade 4th Grade 5th Grade Violin Guide 

PE PE Animal Science
World 

Cultures

Health & 

Nutrition
Violin I

Music Art PE PE
World 

Cultures
Violin II Guide 

Community 

Helpers

Health & 

Nutrition
Music Music Art Violin III Guide 

3rd

11:00-

12:00

1st

9:00-

9:55

2023 - 2024 SCBC Homeschool Fellowship Schedule

Elementary Schedule ~  1st Semester
Sep 12, 19; Oct 3, 10, 17; Nov 7, 14; Dec 5, 12, 19; Jan 9, 16

2nd

10:00-

10:55


