2023 - 2024 SCBC Homeschool Fellowship Schedule

Elementary Schedule ~ 1st Semester Sep 12, 19; Oct 3, 10, 17; Nov 7, 14; Dec 5, 12, 19; Jan 9, 16

Period	1st Grade	2nd Grade	3rd Grade	4th Grade	5th Grade	Violin	Guide
<u>1st</u> 9:00- 9:55	PE	PE	Animal Science	World Cultures	Health & Nutrition	Violin I	
2nd 10:00- 10:55	Music	Art	PE	PE	World Cultures	Violin II	Guide
					C WAXOUR OIL		
3rd 11:00- 12:00	Community Helpers	Health & Nutrition	Music	Music	Art	Violin III	Guide